

Domestic Installer Scheme Fees from 1st April 2023

1 Application Fees	Fee	VAT	Total
Application fee Note: the initial application fee includes a half day assessment by an NICEIC Assessor	£530.00	£106.00	£636.00
Fee for each additional half day assessment relating to an application	£375.00	£75.00	£450.00
2 Annual Renewal			
(annual fee becomes due on the anniversary of certification)	Fee	VAT	Total
Payment by annual Direct Debit (single payment Direct Debit) Note: the annual renewal allows for a half day assessment by an NICEIC Assessor	£505.00	£101.00	£606.00
Payment by other methods Note: the annual renewal allows for a half day assessment by an NICEIC Assessor	£525.00	£105.00	£630.00
3 Other Fees	Fee	VAT	Total
Additional half day assessment (or multiples of)*	£375.00	£75.00	£450.00
Administration fee e.g. change of company details, not involving change of ownership (not including an additional assessment)	£60.00	£12.00	£72.00
Change of Qualified Supervisor (not including an additional assessment)	£60.00	£12.00	£72.00
Building Compliance Certificate submission (online)	£3.50 per inst	allation £0.70	£4.20
(via fax)	£9.00 per inst	allation £1.80	£10.80
TrustMark status (available after full certification achieved and payable annually)	£130.00	£26.00	£156.00
NICEIC Online Certificates and Reports	£1.25	£0.25	£1.50
4 Cancellation Fees	Fee	VAT	Total
Cancellation of booked assessment with 2 or less days notice (per half day assessment)*	£335.00	£67.00	£402.00
Cancellation of booked assessment with more than 2 (& less than 21) days notice (per half day assessment)*	£230.00	£46.00	£276.00
Void fee for failure to be present or available for assessment when the assessor has attended at the scheduled time and date and no previous cancellation has been received (for each half day)*	£375.00	£75.00	£450.00

Note: A full day (2 units), will usually take up to 6hrs of assessment time and a half day (1 unit), will usually take up to 3hrs of assessment time to complete.

^{*} If you wish to apply or maintain certification on the Private Rented Sector Scheme (PRS) you will require a successful application and annual assessment to maintain certification. The cost of this assessment equals the additional half day assessment cost detailed above. Where applicable the cancellation fees will also apply. For more information on the scheme requirements please visit our website.